2016 SPA NATIONAL RED WHITE & BLUE TRIPLE CROWN QUALIFIER

DATE
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

SAT

10 AM

1130 AM

415 PM

515 PM

515 PM

55 AAA
POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

3

3

3

3

4

SOUTHERN STATES SENIORS
DARRYL HARRIS & ASSOC
SOUTHERN STATES SENIORS
JAMES R. SMITH TRUCKING

MONTGOMERY SWARM

SCORE

12 VS

rain out VS

Jrain out VS

rain out VS

rain out VS

TEAM NAME

MONTGOMERY SWARM

JAMES R. SMITH TRUCKING

DT EXPRESS

DT EXPRESS

DARRYL HARRIS & ASSOC

19

rain out
rain out
rain out

rain out



2016 SPA NATIONAL RED WHITE & BLUE TRIPLE CROWN QUALIFIER

25 AAA
POOL PLAY RESULTS
TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED RUNS SCORED DlFT:léEENTlAL
1. SOUTHERN STATESSENIORS______ 1 19, 12, -
2. MONTGOMERY SWARM T 12, 19, _

3. DARRYL HARRIS & ASSOC

4. T JAMES R. SMITH TRUCKING

5. DT EXPRESS -

SEEDING
1. WIN-LOSS
2. RUNS ALLOWED
3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
4. RUNS SCORED
5. ELIP OF COIN




